
FORFARSHIRE C.C. WINTER INDOOR CRICKET TRAINING - 2012 

* NOTE: EACH SESSION COSTS £4  -  Please bring money on the night 

 at HARRIS ACADEMY SPORTSHALL Coach: Fraser Burnett + Team Manager 

BRING A BOTTLE OF WATER OR JUICE PLEASE ARRIVE 10mins BEFORE START 

 Schedule (7.00pm - 9.00pm) 

 

Mon 9 January under 15/18s 

Mon 16 January under 13s 

Mon 23 January under 15/18s 

Mon 30 January under 11s and girls 

Mon 6 February under 13s 

Mon 13 February NO LET - SCHOOL HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Mon 20 February under 11s and girls 

Mon 27 February under 15/18s 

Mon 5 March under 13s 

Mon 12 March under 11s and girls 

Mon 19 March under 15/18s 

Mon 26 March under 13s 

  

  

 


